HEPEOPLE’'SH

POSTCODE

ETRUSTH

ORGANISATION

AMOUNT AWARDED

1st Elgin Scout Group £20,613.00
30th Glasgow Scout Group £16,442.00
Aban Outdoor Ltd. £25,000.00
ApparelXchange £25,000.00
Argyll and Bute Rape Crisis Ltd £20,900.00
Avenue Confidential £24,799.00
Ayr Housing Aid Centre SCIO £24,510.00
BallsandBoots £23,350.00
Bikes for Refugees (Scotland) SCIO £25,000.00
Blunt Knife Co. Limited £2,500.00
British Society of Soil Science £5,000.00
Buggy Walks £2,500.00
Caledonia Funeral Aid CIC £11,776.00
Calum's Cabin £23,888.00
Cancer Support Scotland (Tak Tent) £25,000.00
Cerebral Palsy Scotland £25,000.00
Citadel Arts Group £12,500.00
Civil Rights First £20,000.00
Clackmannanshire Economic Regeneration Trust (SCIO) £24,430.00
COAST - Community of Arran Seabed Trust £23,077.00
COATBRIDGE CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU £14,809.00
Coorie Creative CIC £25,000.00
Covid Aid £22,230.00
Cuillin FM (Trading as Radio Skye) £12,500.00
Cumbernauld and Kilsyth Care £25,000.00
Cunninghame Furniture Recycling Company £24,915.00
Drylaw Telford Community Association SCIO £21,500.00
Dundee and Angus ADHD Support Group £25,000.00
Edinburgh City Mission SCIO £15,000.00
Edinburgh School Uniform Bank £20,000.00
Empty Kitchens Full Hearts £25,000.00
Faith in Community Dundee £24,800.00
Family Journeys Ltd £24,180.00
Firth of Forth Lobster Hatchery £16,707.00
Forres Area Community Trust £25,000.00
Foundation for Positive Mental Health £25,000.00
Four Pillars £25,000.00
Fresh Start Scotland £2,500.00
Friends of Scottish Settlers £25,000.00
Good Call Mobile CIC £22,500.00

Govan Community Project £24,715.00
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Grangemouth Old Peoples Welfare £8,988.00
Group for Recycling In Argyll and Bute Trust Limited (GRAB) £11,315.00
Heart of Newhaven Community £2,416.00
Hearts & Minds £21,605.00
HOPE Connections £22,598.00
Ignite Theatre £24,480.00
Interest Link Borders £6,000.00
Interfaith Glasgow £24,905.00
Irvine cricket club £2,300.00
Jedforest Instrumental Band £24,877.00
kindred Advocacy £23,708.00
Lauder Community and Leisure Centre £25,000.00
Lauderdale Community Shed £22,438.00
Linton Lane Centre £23,618.00
Lorn and Oban Healthy Options Limited £23,500.00
Lothian Autistic Society £22,150.00
Make 2nds Count £24,300.00
MAUCHLINE HOLY FAIR EVENT £2,500.00
Mayfield and Easthouses Youth 2000 Project (Y2K) £19,483.00
Merry-go-round Glasgow £24,729.00
Midlothian Foodbank (SCIO) £25,000.00
Millport Town Hall £25,000.00
Movement Evolution Scotland CIC £6,968.00
Nairn Coastal Rowing Club £3,684.00
Nature's Nook £22,553.00
PARK VILLA FOOTBALL DEVELOPMENT £21,600.00
Pause and Breathe CIC £25,000.00
Peace & Justice (Scotland) £11,250.00
Play Midlothian £19,409.00
Possilpark People's Trust (PPT) £11,035.00
ReAct - Refugee Action Scotland £15,498.00
Safety Awareness Glasgow £5,843.00
Sanday Afternoon Club £25,000.00
Scotdec (Scottish Development Education Centre) £24,729.00
Scottish Detainee Visitors £15,000.00
Scottish Documentary Institute £23,040.00
Scottish Environment LINK £12,000.00
Shetland Canoe Club £2,450.00
Social Good Connect £2,500.00
Speech Language Communication Company £21,256.00
Spotlights Community Youth Theatre £13,684.00
Stellar Quines £19,770.00
Strathfillan Community Development Trust £24,672.00
Strengthening Communities for Race Equality Scotland £24,735.00
Ten for Zen CIC £21,380.00

The Alma Project £25,000.00
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The Carloway Community Association

The Croft (Visitors' Support & Advice Centre, Barlinnie)
The Dalkeith and Monktonhall Colliery Band
The DASH Club

THE GLASGOW BARONS

The Occasional Cabaret Ltd. (t/as The Occasion)
The Polar Academy

The Pyramid at Anderston Trust

The Salisbury Centre SCIO

The Sorted Project

The Very Inclusive Play Club (The VIP Club)
Urban Uprising

Veterans Tribe Scotland CIC

Viewfield Garden Collective

Volunteering Hebrides

Western Isles Foyer

Women on Wheels (SCIO)

World of Film International Festival

YMCA Edinburgh SCIO

Youth Theatre Arts Scotland (YTAS)

Youth Vision

£24,360.00
£24,116.00
£9,053.00
£21,168.00
£25,000.00
£2,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£23,847.00
£21,000.00
£21,878.00
£11,155.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£6,415.00
£19,602.00
£12,000.00
£23,296.00



