

ORGANISATION	AMOUNT AWARDED
1st Elgin Scout Group	£20,613.00
30th Glasgow Scout Group	£16,442.00
Àban Outdoor Ltd.	£25,000.00
ApparelXchange	£25,000.00
Argyll and Bute Rape Crisis Ltd	£20,900.00
Avenue Confidential	£24,799.00
Ayr Housing Aid Centre SCIO	£24,510.00
Ballsand Boots	£23,350.00
Bikes for Refugees (Scotland) SCIO	£25,000.00
Blunt Knife Co. Limited	£2,500.00
British Society of Soil Science	£5,000.00
Buggy Walks	£2,500.00
Caledonia Funeral Aid CIC	£11,776.00
Calum's Cabin	£23,888.00
Cancer Support Scotland (Tak Tent)	£25,000.00
Cerebral Palsy Scotland	£25,000.00
Citadel Arts Group	£12,500.00
Civil Rights First	£20,000.00
Clackmannanshire Economic Regeneration Trust (SCIO)	£24,430.00
COAST - Community of Arran Seabed Trust	£23,077.00
COATBRIDGE CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU	£14,809.00
Coorie Creative CIC	£25,000.00
Covid Aid	£22,230.00
Cuillin FM (Trading as Radio Skye)	£12,500.00
Cumbernauld and Kilsyth Care	£25,000.00
Cunninghame Furniture Recycling Company	£24,915.00
Drylaw Telford Community Association SCIO	£21,500.00
Dundee and Angus ADHD Support Group	£25,000.00
Edinburgh City Mission SCIO	£15,000.00
Edinburgh School Uniform Bank	£20,000.00
Empty Kitchens Full Hearts	£25,000.00
Faith in Community Dundee	£24,800.00
Family Journeys Ltd	£24,180.00
Firth of Forth Lobster Hatchery	£16,707.00
Forres Area Community Trust	£25,000.00
Foundation for Positive Mental Health	£25,000.00
Four Pillars	£25,000.00
Fresh Start Scotland	£2,500.00
Friends of Scottish Settlers	£25,000.00
Good Call Mobile CIC	£22,500.00
Govan Community Project	£24,715.00



Grangemouth Old Peoples Welfare	£8,988.00
Group for Recycling In Argyll and Bute Trust Limited (GRAB)	£11,315.00
Heart of Newhaven Community	£2,416.00
Hearts & Minds	£21,605.00
HOPE Connections	£22,598.00
gnite Theatre	£24,480.00
nterest Link Borders	£6,000.00
Interfaith Glasgow	£24,905.00
Irvine cricket club	£2,300.00
ledforest Instrumental Band	£24,877.00
kindred Advocacy	£23,708.00
Lauder Community and Leisure Centre	£25,000.00
Lauderdale Community Shed	£22,438.00
Linton Lane Centre	£23,618.00
Lorn and Oban Healthy Options Limited	£23,500.00
Lothian Autistic Society	£22,150.00
Make 2nds Count	£24,300.00
MAUCHLINE HOLY FAIR EVENT	£2,500.00
Mayfield and Easthouses Youth 2000 Project (Y2K)	£19,483.00
Merry-go-round Glasgow	£24,729.00
Midlothian Foodbank (SCIO)	£25,000.00
Millport Town Hall	£25,000.00
Movement Evolution Scotland CIC	£6,968.00
Nairn Coastal Rowing Club	£3,684.00
Nature's Nook	£22,553.00
PARK VILLA FOOTBALL DEVELOPMENT	£21,600.00
Pause and Breathe CIC	£25,000.00
Peace & Justice (Scotland)	£11,250.00
Play Midlothian	£19,409.00
Possilpark People's Trust (PPT)	£11,035.00
ReAct - Refugee Action Scotland	£15,498.00
Safety Awareness Glasgow	£5,843.00
Sanday Afternoon Club	£25,000.00
Scotdec (Scottish Development Education Centre)	£24,729.00
Scottish Detainee Visitors	£15,000.00
Scottish Documentary Institute	£23,040.00
Scottish Environment LINK	£12,000.00
Shetland Canoe Club	£2,450.00
Social Good Connect	£2,500.00
Speech Language Communication Company	£21,256.00
Spotlights Community Youth Theatre	£13,684.00
Stellar Quines	£19,770.00
Strathfillan Community Development Trust	£24,672.00
Strengthening Communities for Race Equality Scotland	£24,735.00
Ten for Zen CIC	£21,380.00
The Alma Project	£25,000.00



The Carloway Community Association	£24,360.00
The Croft (Visitors' Support & Advice Centre, Barlinnie)	£24,116.00
The Dalkeith and Monktonhall Colliery Band	£9,053.00
The DASH Club	£21,168.00
THE GLASGOW BARONS	£25,000.00
The Occasional Cabaret Ltd. (t/as The Occasion)	£2,000.00
The Polar Academy	£25,000.00
The Pyramid at Anderston Trust	£25,000.00
The Salisbury Centre SCIO	£23,847.00
The Sorted Project	£21,000.00
The Very Inclusive Play Club (The VIP Club)	£21,878.00
Urban Uprising	£11,155.00
Veterans Tribe Scotland CIC	£25,000.00
Viewfield Garden Collective	£25,000.00
Volunteering Hebrides	£25,000.00
Western Isles Foyer	£25,000.00
Women on Wheels (SCIO)	£25,000.00
World of Film International Festival	£6,415.00
YMCA Edinburgh SCIO	£19,602.00
Youth Theatre Arts Scotland (YTAS)	£12,000.00
Youth Vision	£23,296.00